-2025-2026 RELIGIQOUS EDUCATION CALENDAR

This calendar signifies the 2025-2026 Religious Classes and Events alread
Obligations, regular class schedules,

y schedule for the upcoming year. Highlighted are Holy Days of

like to volunteer for any class or eve

Sunday, September 7, 2025

Class Evet

special topics during class or Events hosted by the Social Committee of St. Michael. As a parent, if you would
nt, please reach out to me at SuzanneMiller@arch-no.org.

Family Mass Theme
‘Mass / Teacher Commissio

Sunday, Septe)nbefi ‘2025'

& 1st Day df Classes

Sunday, September 14, 2025

Reconcilation

Sunday, September 21, 2025

Safe Environment Letter Goes Home

Sunday, September 28, 2025

Family Mass (10:30) St. Michael Fest Day

Sunday, October 5, 2025

Student Safe Environment Training

~ Sunday, October 12, 2025

_ Nociasses

‘. Fall Break Holiday =

Sunday, October 19, 2025

Saturday, October 25, 2025

Trunk or Treat

Sunday, October 26, 2025

Potential - Adoration & Rosary

Sunday, November 2, 2025

Family Mass - All Saints Day

Sunday, November 9, 2025

Veterans Day Presentation

Sunday, November 16, 2025

- Sunday, November 23, 2025

. Family Mass - Thanksgiving

Sunday, November 30, 2025

Sunday, December 7, 2025
Monday, December 8, 2025

Sunday, December 14, 2025

HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION

IMMACULATE CONCEPTION

Sunday, December 21, 2025 | - NO CLASSES _Family Mass - Nativity.
o Decembpe 9 8 DAY OF OB AU X AS DA
Sunday, December 28, 2025 ' 'NO CLASSES 5 :
aa d a 026 @ DAY OF OB ATTO 8 9, AR 9 RO UU
Sunday, January 4, 2026 1st Reconciliation sometime in Jan w/Holy Family
Sunday, January 11, 2026
_ Sunday, January 18, 2026 . NO CLASSES - Martin Luther King Holiday
Sunday, January 25, 2026 Family Mass - Prolife (King Cakes)
Sunday, February 1, 2026
Sunday, February 8, 2026
- Sunday, February 15,2026 | - - NO CLASSES - Mardi Gras

Sunday, February 22, 2026

Famlly Mdss - Celebrate Mafrlage / Couples

Sunday, March 1, 2026

Potential - Adoration & Stations

Sunday, March 8, 2026

Sunday, March 15, 2026

Reconcilation

Family Mass - St. Joseph Altar

Sunday, March 22, 2026

Sunday, March 29, 2026
026
Saturday, April 11, 2026

aa AD

U A 9 DAY OF OB A0

1st Communion Practice/Activity with Parents

Sunday, April 12, 2026

Family Mass - 1st Communion

Sunday, April 19, 2026

Sunday, April 26, 2026

. Sunday, May 3, 2026

Closing Mass All Students_

Notes:

All Family Masses are at 10:30 on Sundays (Students in Grades 7-10 are expected to volunteer for Greeters, Readers, Ushers and Offertory)
Also needed are Altar Servers (must be trained, must be in greater than 5th grade)



